TOWNorBADGER
2020 Annual General Clean-Up

Spring Clean-up for residents within the Town of Badger will be held for two weeks starting
on MONDAY, JUNE 157, 2020 - FRIDAY, JUNE 12%, 2020

CY)

The Town of Badger Annual Residential Clean-up will begin on Monday, June 1%, 2020
and continue until Friday, June 12*, 2020. The Town will be offering curbside pick-up
during the two week period. A schedule of pick up dates for your area can be seen
below. Pick up dates may vary throughout the two-week period.

CURBSIDE RESIDENTIAL CLEAN-UP SCHEDULE

WEEK 1 STREET NAME

Monday June 1*  MAPLE STREET, PARK LANE, HIGHLAND CRESCENT

Tuesday, June 2™ MEMORIAL AVE, COOKE CRESCENT, MAIN STREET

Wednesday, June 3™ CHURCHRD, SCHOOL RD, BADGER DR, EARLE STREET,

RIDGEVIEW ROAD
Thursday, June 4* RIVER RD, BEOTHIC ST, SHEPPARD AVE.,THIRD AVE EXT,
SUNSET DRIVE
Friday, June 5% FIRST, SECOND, THIRD, FOURTH AVE. THIRD AVE EXT.,
OLD BADGER ROAD |
WEEK 2 STREET NAME

Monday, June 8™ MAPLE STREET, PARK LANE, HIGHLAND CRESCENT

Tuesday, June 9™

MEMORIAL AVE, COOKE CRESCENT, MAIN STREET

Wednesday, June 10%

CHURCH RD, SCHOOL RD, BADGER DR, EARLE STREET,
RIDGEVIEW ROAD

Thursday, June 11%

RIVER ROAD, BEOTHIC ST, SHEPPARD AVE, THIRD AVE
EXT, SUNSET DRIVE

Friday, June 12%

FIRST, SECOND, THIRD, FOURTH AVE. THIRD AVE EXT,
OLD BADGER ROAD

Please note that---TIRES, SHINGLES AND HOME RENOVATION, CONSTRUCTION,
DEMOLITION WASTE WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED.

Residents are asked to please note the dates specified for your street and have items placed at
curbside for pick-up on those days.




